
Published Approved Report for The North and South Trust Limited
Meeting date: 25 Aug 2021
From:25 Aug 2021 To:25 Aug 2021

App No Applicant Name Grant Category Requested
Amount

Compliant
Amount

Approved
Amount

Declined
Amount

Declined
Partial or Full

Reason for
Decline Relationship

NS4661 Auckland Rugby Union Incorporated Sport / Physical Activities $350,000.00 $350,000.00 $100,000.00 $250,000.00 Partial

NS4659
HAWKES BAY RUGBY FOOTBALL

UNION INCORPORATED
Sport / Physical Activities $9,000.00 $9,000.00 $9,000.00 $0.00

NS4640
MARIST EASTERN JUNIOR RUGBY

CLUB INCORPORATED
Sport / Physical Activities $4,595.69 $4,595.00 $3,961.00 $634.69 Partial

NS4618
Pakuranga United Rugby Club

Incorporated
Sport / Physical Activities $16,356.00 $16,356.00 $16,356.00 $0.00

NS4662
SUBURBS RUGBY FOOTBALL

CLUB INCORPORATED
Sport / Physical Activities $10,926.00 $10,926.00 $10,926.00 $0.00

NS4608 The Eden Park Trust Social / Community $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 Partial

 Meeting Total: $410,877.69 $410,877.00 $150,243.00 $260,634.69  

Reasons for partial or declined funding
Notes
IF Insufficient Funds W Withdrawn
NAP Authorised Purpose AO Overdue
OA Outside Area INC Incomplete
RT Retrospective

15 Dec 2021 09:52:16 Page 1 of 1




